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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 Knapp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Rachel Hodel rachel@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618 309-846-1230 309-965-2614

2 Concrete Construction Co., Inc. Rodney Slusher rodney@cngconcrete.com 309-699-0384 309-208-4601

3 Stark Excavating, Inc. Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034 ext. 274 309-829-3897

4 Illinois Civil Contractors, Inc. Sally Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 ext. 1 563-676-7121 309-694-5676

5 United Contractors Midwest Kenneth Volk ken.volk@ucm.biz 309-925-2721 309-696-8965

6 Buddy's Grounds Maint., Inc. Dexter Davis dexterdavis2@aol.com 309-824-9211

7 Miller & Son Construction Co. Jeff Miller office@millerandsonconstruction.com     309-359-8066 309-208-2575 309-359-8653

8 Southern Illinois Builder's Association Stephanie Foster projects@siba-agc.org 618-624-9055 618-624-9065

9 Otto Baum Company, Inc. Riley Baum rileybaum@ottobaum.com 309-284-1703

10 Construct Connect Landie Acker landie.acker@constructconnect.com 877-422-8665 800-947-7966

11 Construct Connect Katherine Bliss katherine.bliss@constructconnect.com 513-458-8509

12 Dodge Construction Network Charlotte Carter charlotte.carter@construction.com; anna.matthews@construction.com; dodge_quality@construction.com844-326-3826 ext. 0000
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Plan Holders List

Sidewalk and ADA Project
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mailto:rachel@knappconcrete.com
mailto:rodney@cngconcrete.com
mailto:emool@starkcompanies.com
mailto:slowe@ilcivil.com
mailto:ken.volk@ucm.biz
mailto:dexterdavis2@aol.com
mailto:office@millerandsonconstruction.com
mailto:projects@siba-agc.org
mailto:rileybaum@ottobaum.com
mailto:landie.acker@constructconnect.com
mailto:katherine.bliss@constructconnect.com
mailto:charlotte.carter@construction.com;%20anna.matthews@construction.com;%20dodge_quality@construction.com

